
Course Teacher Delivery/ Place Note

Friday 31.8.2018 Orientation Aho Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 1.9.2018 Project Planning Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 8.9.2018 Project Planning Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Friday 14.9.2018 Management of Information Systems Rottman Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 15.9.2018 Management of Information Systems Rottman Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Friday 21.9.2018 Management of Information Systems Rottman Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 22.9.2018 Management of Information Systems Rottman Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 29.9.2018 Project Planning Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 6.10.2018 Scientific Writing Isaacs Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 13.10.2018 Project Finance and Legal Environment Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Friday 26.10.2018 Marketing Management Joensuu-Salo ONLINE/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 27.10.2018 Project Finance and Legal Environment Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Friday 9.11.2018 Management Control and Accounting Teittinen Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 10.11.2018 Management Control and Accounting Teittinen Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Friday 16.11.2018 Scientific Writing Isaacs Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 17.11.2018 Project Finance and Legal Environment Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Friday 23.11.2018 Management Control and Accounting Teittinen Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 24.11.2018 Management Control and Accounting Teittinen Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 8.12.2018 Strategic Project Management Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 

Saturday 12.1.2019 Strategic Project Management Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Friday 18.1.2019 Management of Intellectual Capital Aho Contact hours/ONLINE/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 19.1.2019 Management of Intellectual Capital Aho Contact hours/ONLINE/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 26.1.2019 Strategic Project Management Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Friday 1.2.2019 Management of Intellectual Capital Aho Contact hours/ONLINE/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 2.2.2019 Management of Intellectual Capital Aho Contact hours/ONLINE/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 9.2.2019 Project Control and Monitoring Butt Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Friday 15.2.2019 Research Methods in Business Studies Aho Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 16.2.2019 Research Methods in Business Studies Sorama Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 23.2.2019 Project Control and Monitoring Butt Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 9.3.2019 Project Control and Monitoring Butt Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Friday 15.3.2019 Research Methods in Business Studies Aho Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 16.3.2019 Research Methods in Business Studies Joensuu-Salo Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
Saturday 23.3.2019 Leadership in Global Project Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 30.3.2019 Leadership in Global Project Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 13.4.2019 Leadership in Global Project Agbejule Contact hours/VAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 4.5.2019 Prof.  Qualification in Project Management Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Saturday 11.5.2019 Prof.  Qualification in Project Management Taijala Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
May 23-29.5.19 Global Master School Contact hours/SEAMK Elective studies 
Friday 17.5.2019 Thesis Seminar Aho Contact hours/SEAMK Compulsory studies
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